
 

SFP Optical Transciver 1.25G 40KM

Fiber Transceiver Module 1.25G SFP SM 1310nm LC duplex 40KM

Detailed
Form Factor SFP

Wavelength 1310nm

Connector Duplex LCD

Media SMF

TX Power -5 to 0 dBm

Maximum Cable Spacing 40km

DOM Support Yes

Maximum data transfer rate 1.25Gbps
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